
INSTRUCTIONAL 
START TIME 

8:45 am
8:50 am
8:45 am
8:05 am
8:50 am
8:50 am
8:10 am
8:10 am

INSTRUCTIONAL 
START TIME 

7:55 am
7:20 am

INSTRUCTIONAL 
START TIME 

7:55 am

INSTRUCTIONAL 
END TIME 

3:35pm
3:40pm
3:40pm
2:55 pm
3:40 pm
3:40 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

INSTRUCTIONAL 
END TIME 

2:50 pm

INSTRUCTIONAL 
END TIME 

2:50 pm
2:15 pm

HALF DAY 

12:15 pm
12:20 pm
11:50 am
11:35 am
12:20 pm
12:20 pm
11:40 am 
11:40 am

HALF DAY 

11:05 am
10:30 am

HALF DAY 

11:12 am

FLINT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS — INSTRUCTIONAL TIMES 2018- 2019

First Day of School: September 4, 2018 
Last Day of School: June 13, 2019

ELEMENTARY

SECONDARY

MIDDLE

FLINT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Expect More. Achieve More.

SCHOOL

Brownell 
Doyle Ryder
DTM
Eisenhower
Holmes
Neithercut
Pierce
Potter

SCHOOL

ALA 
Southwestern

SCHOOL

Scott

GRADE LEVEL 

KDG - 2nd
KDG - 6th
KDG - 7th
KDG - 6th
3rd - 8th
KDG - 6th
KDG - 6th
KDG - 8th

GRADE LEVEL 

7th - 12th
7th - 12th

GRADE LEVEL 

7th-8th

BUS  
ARRIVAL TIME 

8:40 am
8:45 am
8:40 am
8:00 am
8:45 am
8:45 am
8:05 am
8:05 am

BUS  
ARRIVAL TIME 

7:45 am
7:00 am

BUS  
ARRIVAL TIME 

7:50 am

Record`s Day - No School
2019 - January 25

Student Count Days 
2018 - October 3 

2019 - February 13

Professional Development 
No School
2018 - August 29, 30 

November 6

2019 - March 6 

Holidays - No School
2018 -  Labor Day - September 3

Thanksgiving Break - November 22, 23 
Christmas Recess - December 24-31 

2019 - New Year`s  Day - January 1 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day -January 21 
President`s Day - February 15 & 18 
Spring Break - March 25 - 29
Good Friday - April 19 
Memorial Day - May 27

Half Days
2018 -  September 4, 

October 18 
December 22

2019 - June 13 
(Secondary ONLY - Exams) 
January 22, 23, 24 
June 11, 12, 13
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INSTRUCTIONAL 
START TIME 

8:05 am

INSTRUCTIONAL 
END TIME 

2:55 pm

HALF DAY 

11:35 am

FLINT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS — INSTRUCTIONAL TIMES 2018- 2019

First Day of School: August 6, 2018 
Last Day of School: June 19, 2019

BALANCED CALENDAR 

FLINT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Expect More. Achieve More.

SCHOOL

Freeman

GRADE LEVEL 

KDG- 6th

BUS  
ARRIVAL TIME 

8:00 am

Intersessions
2018 -October 15-26 

December 17-21 

2019 -February 19-22 
March 25-29 
April 1-5 
May 28-31

Professional Development 
No School 

2018 - August 1,2 
November 6

2019 - March 6 (students 1/2 day) 

Holidays - No School 

2018 -Labor Day - September 3
Thanksgiving Break - November 22, 23 
Christmas Break - December 24-31

2019 -New Year`s Day - January 1 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day - January 21 
Presidents Day - February 18
Good Friday - April 19 
Memorial Day - May 27 

Student Count Days 

2018 - October 3 

2019 - February 13

Half Days 

2018 -  August 6 & November 8 

2019 - January 29, March 6, June 21
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