FLINT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS — INSTRUCTIONAL TIMES 2018- 2019

First Day of School: September 4, 2018 Last Day of School: June 13, 2019

SCHOOL	GRADE LEVEL	BUS ARRIVAL TIME	INSTRUCTIONAL START TIME	INSTRUCTIONAL END TIME	HALF DAY
Brownell	KDG - 2nd	8:40 am	8:45 am	3:35pm	12:15 pm
Doyle Ryder	KDG - 6th	8:45 am	8:50 am	3:40pm	12:20 pm
DTM	KDG - 7th	8:40 am	8:45 am	3:40pm	11:50 am
Eisenhower	KDG - 6th	8:00 am	8:05 am	2:55 pm	11:35 am
Holmes	3rd - 8th	8:45 am	8:50 am	3:40 pm	12:20 pm
Neithercut	KDG - 6th	8:45 am	8:50 am	3:40 pm	12:20 pm
Pierce	KDG - 6th	8:05 am	8:10 am	3:00 pm	11:40 am
Potter	KDG - 8th	8:05 am	8:10 am	3:00 pm	11:40 am

MIDDLE

SCHOOL	GRADE LEVEL	BUS ARRIVAL TIME	INSTRUCTIONAL START TIME	INSTRUCTIONAL END TIME	HALF DAY
Scott	7th-8th	7:50 am	7:55 am	2:50 pm	11:12 am

SECONDARY

SCHOOL	GRADE LEVEL	BUS ARRIVAL TIME	INSTRUCTIONAL START TIME	INSTRUCTIONAL END TIME	HALF DAY
ALA	7th - 12th	7:45 am	7:55 am	2:50 pm	11:05 am
Southwestern	7th - 12th	7:00 am	7:20 am	2:15 pm	10:30 am

Ctuck	lont /	Count	Dave
Stuu	ieiir <i>i</i>	Jouint	Days

2018 - October 3

2019 - February 13

Professional Development No School

2018 - August 29, 30 November 6

2019 - March 6

Half Days

2018 - September 4, October 18 December 22

2019 - June 13

(Secondary ONLY - Exams) January 22, 23, 24 June 11, 12, 13

Record`s Day - No School

2019 - January 25

Holidays - No School

2018 - Labor Day - September 3 Thanksgiving Break - November 22, 23 Christmas Recess - December 24-31

2019 - New Year`s Day - January 1

Martin Luther King Jr. Day -January 21 President`s Day - February 15 & 18 Spring Break - March 25 - 29

Good Friday - April 19 Memorial Day - May 27



FLINT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS — INSTRUCTIONAL TIMES 2018- 2019

First Day of School: August 6, 2018 Last Day of School: June 19, 2019

BALANCED CALENDAR

SCHOOL	GRADE LEVEL	BUS ARRIVAL TIME	INSTRUCTIONAL START TIME	INSTRUCTIONAL END TIME	HALF DAY
Freeman	KDG- 6th	8:00 am	8:05 am	2:55 pm	11:35 am

Intersessions

2018 -October 15-26 December 17-21

2019 -February 19-22 March 25-29 April 1-5 May 28-31

Student Count Days

2018 - October 3

2019 - February 13

Professional Development No School

2018 - August 1,2 November 6

2019 - March 6 (students 1/2 day)

Half Days

2018 - August 6 & November 8

2019 - January 29, March 6, June 21

Holidays - No School

2018 -Labor Day - September 3 Thanksgiving Break - November 22, 23 Christmas Break - December 24-31

2019 -New Year`s Day - January 1
Martin Luther King Jr. Day - January 21
Presidents Day - February 18
Good Friday - April 19
Memorial Day - May 27

